Last date and 

time for 
Payment of 

Tender 
Participation 

Fee 

Last date and 
time for bid 
submission 

Electrical Works for 
Central Kitchen at 
Trombay, Chembur, 
Mumbai 

INR 2000/- 
(INR Two 
Thousand Only) 

To be 
submitted along 
with EOI. 

INR 75,000 (INR 
Seventy Five 
Thousand only). 

Bid Security to be 
submitted as a 
Guarantee/ DD/ 
NEFT at the BID 
stage (and not with 
EOI) 

INR 75 Lakhs 
(INR Seventy 
Five Lakhs) 
approx. 

21st July 
2025, CoB. 

30th July 2025 
1700 Hrs 
Any changes/ 
extensions shall 
be intimated